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= Espagne
Bover
Joana Bover
2004
1P20
Leuchtmittel/ Bulb
Fer, Textile
transparent
réglable en hauteur
dimmerable sur place
E27

12cm
90 cm
42 cm
3 x 15 Watt (max.)
181 cm

Bover
Mei 90

Schirmfarbe

e blanc

e créeme

Description

The pendant lamp Mei 90 is manufactured by the Spanish designer Bover. The
lamp shade made of textile wrap-around plissé has a diameter of 90 cm and is
41.5 cm high. The 13.6 cm long metal tube, through which the transparent
cable of this pendant lamp is led into the lamp shade, has a satin nickel
surface. The light of this on-site dimmable lamp is emitted downwards and
also to the sides. This pendant lamp is height adjustable up to a height of
180,5 cm. The canopy has a diameter of 12 cm. This pendant lamp is available
in the shade colours white and cream. The Bover Mei 90 with its three E27
sockets can be operated with LED retrofit bulbs.



